## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC PLANNING R	REGISTER REFERENCE YB.963				
1. LOCATION	53, Monastery Rise, Cl	·· \$				
2. PROPOSAL	Extension.					
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furth (a) Requested 1 2	er Particulars (b) Received 1 2			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Vincent Douglas, Address 70, Naas Road, Dublin 12.					
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Michael Keely, Address 53, Monastery Rise, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1129/83 Date 26th Sept., 19		Sept., 1983 rant permission			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/642/83 Date 16th Nov., 193		h Nov., 1983 mission granted			
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect				
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect				
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE						
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT						
14.						
15.						
Prepared by						
Checked by		No				

## DUBLIN COUNTY'



RNIISSION PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

. .

		•		-	· • · · · • • •
		-	- £	Dermiccion/	
at a stflooding	of.	Grant	OT	Permission	Approval
NATITICALIULE	<b>v</b> .				

ernment (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1982

Local Government (ritering		¥		
To	Decision Order Number and Da	ate PB/112	9/83, 26/9/ 83	· · •=
	Register Refere	ance No	-YB.963	.•
70, Naas Road,		••• •••		۰. <u>م</u>
that 1 for 19	Planning Contr	ol No	арарарарарарарарарарарарарарарарарарар	
Dublin. 12.	an a	netved on	27./7/183	-بر. با خام ا
	Application Re			ء ا، چير
n en terre la seconda de la companya de la company Maria - Maria - M	[eel6	<u>.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*#*** * * = *
Applicant		<b>-</b>		
Proposed single-storey extension to side of !	53, Monaster	y Rise, Clo	ndalkin.	17 - 71 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1
	· <u>-</u>			•
		REASONS	S FOR CONDITIONS	•
CONDITIONS				کی اب
1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accord the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the a save as may be required by the other conditions attached	application, red hereto.	accordance v effective cont	at the development shall be in with the permission, and that strol be maintained. omply with the Sanitary Services	•
<ol> <li>That before development commences approval under the Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approved in the development.</li> </ol>	ne building ipproval be	Acts, 1878-1	1964.	

- 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.
- 4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the existing premises. · \_ ·
- 5. That the proposed extension shall not be subdivided from the existing house on the site either by way ofsale, or letting or otherwise.
- 3. To prevent unauthorised development.
- 4. In the interest of visual amenity.
- 5. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area and to prevent unauthorised development.

\* . .

